 Ordering Information
QuantaSep Trusty
Catalog # Description Price
50-0100-0000-TS
QuantaSep Trusty 100 Chromatography System with:
• Dual pump gradient (5%-95%) capability
• 12 user selectable buffers
• 3 user selectable columns with forward/reverse/bypass

50-60000-0000-TS
QuantaSep Trusty 60000 Chromatography System - Gradient
Model (contains 8 buffers inlets, 4 fraction outlets, dual pump
capability with gradient generation, sensors for dual
Request a quote
 Ordering Information
wavelength UV, conductivity, pH, air pressure and column
forward, reverse and bypass capability. Auto air eject & leak
sensing is also included. Computer, Software and all cables
are included. Optional: Dual flowmeters, pre-column pH &
conductivity sensors and pre-column filter with P Sensor.
Includes computer, software and cables
QuantaSep Trusty Accessories
Catalog # Description Price
QuantaSep Trusty 100
50-0100-5000-TS Fraction Collector for QuantaSep Trusty 100  Request a quote
50-0100-5100-TS Large Fraction Collector Rack for QuantaSep Trusty 100  Request a quote
50-0100-5200-TS Small Fraction Collector Rack for QuantaSep Trusty 100  Request a quote
QuantaSep Trusty 1000
50-1000-1100-TS External Tubing Kit for QuantaSep Trusty 1000 (Sanitary)  Request a quote
50-1000-1200-TS External Tubing Kit for QuantaSep Trusty 1000 (Standard)  Request a quote
50-1000-1700-TS Low Flow Tubing Kit Request a quote
50-1000-5000-TS Fraction Collector Request a quote
50-1000-5100-TS Large Fraction Collector Rack Request a quote
50-1000-5200-TS Small Fraction Collector Rack Request a quote
QuantaSep Trusty 1000LX
50-1000-1100-TS External Tubing Kit for QuantaSep LX, (Sanitary, High Flow) Request a quote
50-1000-1200-TS External Tubing Kit for QuantaSep LX, (Standard, High Flow) Request a quote
50-0100-1200-TS External Tubing Kit for QuantaSep LX, (Sanitary, Low Flow) Request a quote
50-1000LX-5000-TS Fraction Collector Request a quote
50-1000LX-5100-TS Large Fraction Collector Rack Request a quote
50-1000LX-5200-TS Small Fraction Collector Rack Request a quote
QuantaSep Trusty 1800
 Ordering Information
50-1800-1100-TS External Tubing Kit for QuantaSep Trusty 1800 (Sanitary) Request a quote
50-1800-1200-TS External Tubing Kit for QuantaSep Trusty 1800 (Standard) Request a quote
50-1800-1700-TS Low Flow Tubing Kit Request a quote
50-1800-5000-TS Fraction Collector Request a quote
50-1800-5100-TS Large Fraction Collector Rack Request a quote
50-1800-5200-TS Small Fraction Collector Rack Request a quote
QuantaSep Trusty 5000
50-5000-1100-TS External Tubing Kit for QuantaSep Trusty 5000 (Sanitary) Request a quote
50-5000-1200-TS External Tubing Kit for QuantaSep Trusty 5000 (Standard) Request a quote
50-5000-20
Set of 3 Cleaning Manifolds for QuantaSep 5000 Gradient
Model
Request a quote
QuantaSep Trusty 10000
50-10000-1100-TS External Tubing Kit for QuantaSep Trusty 10000 (Sanitary) Request a quote
50-10000-1200-TS External Tubing Kit for QuantaSep Trusty 10000 (Standard) Request a quote
50-10000-2000-TS
Set of 3 Cleaning Manifolds for QuantaSep Trusty 10000
Gradient Model
Request a quote
QuantaSep Trusty 30000
50-30000-1100-TS External Tubing Kit for QuantaSep Trusty 10000 (Sanitary) Request a quote
50-30000-1200-TS External Tubing Kit for QuantaSep Trusty 10000 (Standard) Request a quote
50-30000-2000-TS
Set of 3 Cleaning Manifolds for QuantaSep Trusty 10000
Gradient Model
Request a quote
QuantaSep Trusty 60000
50-60000-1100-TS External Tubing Kit for QuantaSep Trusty 10000 (Sanitary) Request a quote
50-60000-1200-TS External Tubing Kit for QuantaSep Trusty 10000 (Standard) Request a quote
50-60000-2000-TS
Set of 3 Cleaning Manifolds for QuantaSep Trusty 10000
Gradient Model
Request a quote
 Ordering Information
VALIDATION, FAT/SAT, IQ/OQ & INSTALLATION
Catalog # Description Price
QuantaSep Trusty 100
50-0100-3100-TS Validation Package for QuantaSep Trusty 100
 Request a
quote
50-0100-3200-TS
Factory Acceptance Test (FAT). Price includes
Documentation.
 Request a
quote
50-0100-3300-TS Site Acceptance Test (SAT). Price includes Documentation.
 Request a
quote
50-0100-3700-TS
IQ/OQ Service for QuantaSep Trusty 100 (Additional
charges for Travel Expenses.)
 Request a
quote
50-0100-3600-TS IQ/OQ Documents for QuantaSep Trusty 100
 Request a
quote
50-0100-5500-TS
Installation, Commissioning and Training, with additional
charges for Travel Expenses
Request a quote
QuantaSep Trusty 1000
50-1000-3100-TS Validation Package for QuantaSep Trusty 1000 Request a quote
50-1000-3200-TS
Factory Acceptance Test (FAT). Price includes
Documentation.
Request a quote
50-1000-3300-TS Site Acceptance Test (SAT). Price includes Documentation. Request a quote
50-1000-3700-TS
IQ/OQ Service for QuantaSep Trusty 1000 (Additional
charges for Travel Expenses.)
Request a quote
50-1000-3600-TS IQ/OQ Documents for QuantaSep Trusty 1000 Request a quote
50-1000-5500-TS
Installation, Commissioning and Training, with additional
charges for Travel Expenses.
Request a quote
QuantaSep Trusty 1000LX
50-1000LX-3100-TS Validation Package for QuantaSep LX Request a quote
50-1000LX-3200-TS
Factory Acceptance Test (FAT). Price includes
Documentation.
Request a quote
50-1000LX-3300-TS Site Acceptance Test (SAT). Price includes Documentation. Request a quote
 Ordering Information
50-1000LXR-3700-TS
IQ/OQ Service for QuantaSep LX (Additional charges for
Travel Expenses.)
Request a quote
50-1000LX-3600-TS IQ/OQ Documents for QuantaSep LX Request a quote
50-1000LX-5500-TS
Installation, Commissioning and Training, with additional
charges for Travel Expenses.
Request a quote
QuantaSep Trusty 1800
50-1800-3100-TS Validation Package for QuantaSep Trusty 1800 Request a quote
50-1800-3200-TS
Factory Acceptance Test (FAT). Price includes
Documentation. Additional charges for Travel Expenses.
Request a quote
50-1800-3300-TS Site Acceptance Test (SAT) . Price includes Documentation. Request a quote
50-1800-3700-TS
IQ/OQ Service for QuantaSep Trusty 1800 (Additional
charges for Travel Expenses.)
Request a quote
50-1800-3600-TS IQ/OQ Documents for QuantaSep Trusty 1800 Request a quote
50-1800-5500-TS
Installation, Commissioning and Training, with additional
Charges for Travel Expenses.
Request a quote
QuantaSep Trusty 5000
50-5000-3100-TS
Validation Package for QuantaSep Trusty 5000 Gradient
Model
Request a quote
50-5000-3200-TS
Factory Acceptance Test (FAT) for Gradient Model. Price
includes Documents. Add 'l charges for Standards & Travel
Expenses.
Request a quote
50-5000-3300-TS
Site Acceptance Test (SAT) for Gradient Model. Price
includes Documents. Add 'l charges for Travel Expenses.
Request a quote
50-5000-3700-TS
IQ/OQ Service for QuantaSep Trusty 5000 Gradient Model
(Additional charges for Travel Expenses.)
Request a quote
50-5000-3600-TS IQ/OQ Documents for QuantaSep Trusty 5000 Request a quote
50-5000-5500-TS
Installation, Commissioning and Training for Gradient
Model, with additional charges for Travel Expenses.
Request a quote
QuantaSep Trusty 10000
50-10000-3100-TS
Validation Package for QuantaSep Trusty 10000 Gradient
Model
Request a quote
 Ordering Information
50-10000-3200-TS
Factory Acceptance Test (FAT) for Gradient Model. Includes
Documents. Add 'l charges for Standards & Travel
Expenses.
Request a quote
50-10000-3300-TS
Site Acceptance Test (SAT) for Gradient Model. Price
includes Documents. Add 'l charges for Travel Expenses.
Request a quote
50-10000-3700-TS
IQ/OQ Service for QuantaSep Trusty 10000 Gradient
Model (Additional charges for Travel Expenses.)
 Request a
quote
50-10000-3600-TS IQ/OQ Documents for QuantaSep Trusty 10000
50-10000-5500-TS
Installation, Commissioning and Training for Gradient
Model, with additional charges for Travel Expenses
 Request a
quote
QuantaSep Trusty 30000
50-30000-3100-TS
Validation Package for QuantaSep Trusty 30000 Gradient
Model
Request a quote
50-30000-3200-TS
Factory Acceptance Test (FAT) for Gradient Model. Includes
Documents. Add 'l charges for Standards & Travel
Expenses.
Request a quote
50-30000-3300-TS
Site Acceptance Test (SAT) for Gradient Model. Price
includes Documents. Add 'l charges for Travel Expenses.
Request a quote
50-30000-3700-TS
IQ/OQ Service for QuantaSep Trusty 30000 Gradient
Model (Additional charges for Travel Expenses.)
 Request a
quote
50-30000-3600-TS IQ/OQ Documents for QuantaSep Trusty 30000
50-30000-5500-TS
Installation, Commissioning and Training for Gradient
Model, with additional charges for Travel Expenses
 Request a